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|__# | PETTORALE |
1 868
2 4014
3 1349
4 696
5 1135
6 624
7 3701
8 3872
9 3441
10 1384
1 2993
12 747
13 2183
14 3786
15 3255
16 2174
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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

ATLETA

LORINI FEDERICO
BONATI GIORGIO
CATALDO MATTEO

RE FERRE' MATTIA
BRENNA GREGORIO
FORASTIERO PIETRO
REDAELLI FABIO
LAURINI FEDERICO
SALA EDOARDO
MERCURIO GIOELE
COLOMBO RICCARDO (2)
FRONTINI FRANCESCO
MATTIOLI SEBASTIANO
FOSCHINI LORENZO
BACCHIANI LORENZO
LA FERLA EDOARDO

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | POS/CAT |
M EM5 1
M EM5 2
M EM5 3
M EM5 4
M EM5 5
M EM5 6
M EM5 7
M EM5 8
M EM5 9
M EM5 10
M EM5 1
M EM5 12
M EM5 13
M EM5 14
M EM5 15
M EM5 16

6" TAPPA - BRUGHERIO - 05/03/2023
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

GARA 6_EM5 2017/18 - PROVVISORIA

SOCIETA'
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

TEMPO

00:01:41.657
00:01:42.657
00:01:46.406
00:01:49.405
00:01:49.656
00:01:52.655
00:01:52.905
00:01:56.664
00:01:58.653
00:01:59.159
00:02:00.158
00:02:00.406
00:02:01.657
00:02:02.153
00:02:02.404
00:02:03.163



17
18
19
20
21
E
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

3816
3037
2394
658
2990
3439
2886
701
556
4928
1166
3203
4920
1873
4836
931
3503
3515
3017
3003
4795
2304
1024
2991
1971
4934
3687
4205
3028
623
872
3663
3689
625

VILLA ENEA

GIULIANO CHRISTIAN
RICCARDI GABRIELE MARIA
CAMPI RICCARDO
CAZZANIGA LORIS

PEGLI PIETRO

MAIMASCU CIPRIAN ANDREI
RUGGINI ANDREA
BARBARINI DAVIDE

CERESA DAVIDE

PITROLA MELONI NICCOLO' JAMIE
BANFI JACOPO

SCIALPI DI PIERNO JACOPO LORENZO
TASSINARI LEONARDO
TORNAGHI! JAMAL MICHELE
BERRETTAROSSA TOMMASO
LAGO MARTINO

SACCA' GABRIELE
CALABRETTA EDOARDO
ANTONACCI EROS
COLOMBO DIEGO
INVERNIZZI MARCO

CAIRO ANDREA MICHELE
CAZZANIGA MIRKO
PALMIERI JACOPO JAVIER
SARTIRANA JOSHUA
ANDREONI FRANCAVILLA RICCARDO
LOCATELLI TOMMASO
DONDI GIULIO

CHIARI RICCARDO

MAINO PIETRO

GUIDA GABRIELE

CANNAS NICOLO!
FORMENTON PAOLO

IS5ttt LLL

EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EM5
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS

17
18
19
20
21
Pz
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI618 - ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

00:02:03.166
00:02:03.408
00:02:03.658
00:02:05.413
00:02:06.656
00:02:06.906
00:02:07.153
00:02:08.404
00:02:08.910
00:02:08.917
00:02:10.158
00:02:10.370
00:02:11.160
00:02:14.652
00:02:14.905
00:02:15.664
00:02:15.665
00:02:16.154
00:02:16.654
00:02:16.905
00:02:17.651
00:02:18.156
00:02:19.402
00:02:19.657
00:02:20.411
00:02:20.657
00:02:23.401
00:02:26.403
00:02:28.904
00:02:29.156
00:02:29.405
00:02:30.659
00:02:33.660
00:02:49.149



